10
NEW
LIGHTBOX
Introducing the newest innovation from Cosign - our cutting-edge lightbox profiles for indoor
and outdoor use which is perfect for creating illuminated advertising and wayfinding signs.
Our lightbox profiles are versatile and available in four different depths, offering options for
both single-sided use in 75mm and 120mm and double-sided use in 100mm and 160mm.
The lightbox can be opened on one or two sides to insert the acrylic visual(s).

product code
product code
description
description
LB75-ST-SS10 75mm, base profile, single sided 6,1m/l
1. mill finish     2. silver anodised
brut anodisé naturel
LB75-01-SS10 75mm, 1 open side, single sided 6,1m/l
1. mill finish     2. silver anodised
brut anodisé naturel
20mm
75mm
3 - 5mm
4mm
4mm
LB120-ST-SS10 120mm, base profile, single sided 6,1m/l
1. mill finish
brut
LB120-01-SS10 120mm, 1 open side, single sided 6,1m/l
1. mill finish
brut
20mm
3 - 5mm
120mm
LIGHTBOX 75mm
LIGHTBOX 120mm
LB-CP-20
LB-CP-10
CLAMPING AND CORNER PROFILES / PROFILÉS DE SERRAGE ET D'ANGLE
product code product codedescription description
1. mill finish     2. silver anodised
brut anodisé naturel
LB-CP-10 LB-CORNER-10	Clamping profile lightbox Corner profile6,1m/l 6,1m/l
13
PROFILES & ACCESSORIES / PROFILÉS & ACCESSOIRES
product code description
LB160-ST-DS10 160mm, base profile, double sided 6,1m/l
1. mill finish
brut
LB160-02-DS10 160mm, 2 open sides, double sided 6,1m/l
1. mill finish
brut
20mm
3 - 5mm 3 - 5mm
LB100-ST-DS10 100mm, base profile, double sided 6,1m/l
1. mill finish     2. silver anodised
brut anodisé naturel
LB100-02-DS10 100mm, 2 open sides, double sided 6,1m/l
1. mill finish     2. silver anodised
brut anodisé naturel
20mm
100mm